
Individual Best Times (All Time)
William Whitlock - (843900) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:57.11 312 F 24/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

2:57.21 311 F 05/07/15 Guildford City Summer Festival Guildford Portsmouth N 3

3:01.21 291 H 23/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

3:04.57 275 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 1

3:07.80 261 F 26/10/14 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

3:21.66 211 H 01/12/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

3:24.30 203 F 03/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Locks Heath 4

3:25.53 199 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

3:25.80 199  06/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3

3:38.67 165 F 25/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Locks Heath 3

3:38.70 165 H 01/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

3:58.87 127  03/07/11 Hampshire County Development Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

4:03.45 120 H 21/01/12 Corsham Open Meet Corsham Locks Heath 3

4:05.15 117  08/01/12 Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Locks Heath 4

4:05.17 117 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

4:10.67 110 H 28/01/12 Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Locks Heath 3

4:13.74 106  18/12/11 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet Bournemouth Locks Heath 2

4:44.37 75  03/10/10 Hamble Club Champs Oaklands Locks Heath 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:57.21 311 F 05/07/15 Guildford City Summer Festival Guildford Portsmouth N 3

3:04.57 275 H 08/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 1

2:57.11 312 F 24/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

3:01.21 291 H 23/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

3:07.80 261 F 26/10/14 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3
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3:25.53 199 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

3:24.30 203 F 03/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Locks Heath 4

3:21.66 211 H 01/12/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

3:25.80 199  06/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3

3:38.70 165 H 01/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

3:38.67 165 F 25/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Locks Heath 3

4:10.67 110 H 28/01/12 Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Locks Heath 3

4:03.45 120 H 21/01/12 Corsham Open Meet Corsham Locks Heath 3

4:05.15 117  08/01/12 Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Locks Heath 4

4:13.74 106  18/12/11 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet Bournemouth Locks Heath 2

4:05.17 117 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

3:58.87 127  03/07/11 Hampshire County Development Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

4:44.37 75  03/10/10 Hamble Club Champs Oaklands Locks Heath 4
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